
Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

Varsity Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 3 0 14 1 0 2996 199.73 263 1092
2 Moorhead 2 1 11 4 0 2858 190.53 244 1013
2 West Fargo 2 1 8 7 0 2296 153.07 204 822
4 Valley City 1 2 4 11 0 2409 160.60 187 817
4 Moorhead 2 1 2 7 8 0 2302 153.47 201 797
6 Oakes 0 3 1 14 0 1940 129.33 177 679

164.46

X  / O Total Fill %
1 Thomas Miranda Grand Forks Varsity 20 6 2 28 92.86%

2 Blake Anderson Moorhead Varsity 15 13 3 31 90.32%

3 Noah Leick Valley City Varsity 15 12 3 30 90.00%

4 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 24 7 4 35 88.57%

5 Christian Litzinger Grand Forks Varsity 14 7 3 24 87.50%

6 Garrett Hanson Valley City Varsity 20 16 6 42 85.71%

6 Casey Michelsen Moorhead Varsity 11 13 4 28 85.71%

8 Lucas Hersrud Moorhead Varsity 27 10 7 44 84.09%

9 Kelly Emerson Moorhead Varsity 6 8 4 18 77.78%

10 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 6 11 5 22 77.27%

11 Calaeb Sapa Grand Forks Varsity 14 6 6 26 76.92%

11 Tyler Renner Grand Forks Varsity 13 7 6 26 76.92%

13 Talon Briggs West Fargo Varsity 11 10 7 28 75.00%

14 Justin Schreier Grand Forks Varsity 4 15 7 26 73.08%

15 Maren Ewertz Moorhead 2 Varsity 10 8 8 26 69.23%
16 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 11 13 11 35 68.57%
16 Ashton Hollingsworth Oakes Varsity 16 8 11 35 68.57%

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

JV Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 2 1 11 4 0 2263 150.87 199 844
1 Valley City 2 1 7 8 0 1941 129.40 165 714
1 West Fargo 2 1 8 7 0 2009 133.93 171 708
1 Moorhead 2 1 8 7 0 1823 121.53 160 639
1 Valley City JV Girls 2 1 9 6 0 1852 123.47 159 673
6 Valley City JV Boys 1 2 6 9 0 1655 110.33 158 646
7 Grand Forks 2 0 3 5 10 0 1391 92.73 113 501

123.18

Conference Top 16 Bowlers  (50% frames needed)

Conference Totals:

North Dakota High School Bowling
Eastern Conference
2019 Week 1 Standings

Coordinator:  Chris Swee

Conference Totals:



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 263

Matches Won 3 0 0 0 0 3 14 0 0 0 0 14 1092

Matches Lost 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total Pins 2996 0 0 0 0 2996 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Calaeb Sapa 14 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 6 76.92%
Thomas Miranda 20 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 2 92.86%
Justin Schreier 4 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15 7 73.08%

Christian Litzinger 14 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7 3 87.50%
Joey Grabanski 24 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 4 88.57%
Tyler Renner 13 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 6 76.92%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 199

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 11 844

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4

Total Pins 2263 0 0 0 0 2263 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Emma Harlow 4 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 15 42.31%
Kaydee Harlow 5 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 13 48.00%
Madisan Klotz 8 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 7 74.07%

Sarah Schreiner 10 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 8 71.43%
Deacon Stickel 13 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 6 76.92%
Elliott Herbert 9 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 9 60.87%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Games Tied

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/12 - Sunset 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Totals

Grand Forks JV
High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/12 - Sunset 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Tied

Grand Forks Varsity

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost



9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 9/29 10/6 10/13 10/27 11/2 Totals 113

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 501

Matches Lost 3 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 10

Total Pins 1391 0 0 0 0 1391 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Izaiah Hernandez 6 7 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 17 43.33%
Kevin Chaves 3 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 21 30.00%
Xaden Depew 0 1 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 3.33%

Emily Gagnon 4 3 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 23 23.33%
Sydnee Lemieux 4 7 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 22 33.33%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Grand Forks 2 JV
High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/29 - Red River 10/6 - Valley City 10/13 - Sunset 10/27 - Grand Forks 2 11/2 - Oakes



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 244

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 11 1013

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4

Total Pins 2858 0 0 0 0 2858 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Blake Anderson 15 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 3 90.32%
Jace Holston 6 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 5 77.27%
Lucas Hersrud 27 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 10 7 84.09%

Casey Michelsen 11 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 4 85.71%
Kelly Emerson 6 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 4 77.78%
Jacob Herzog 12 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 8 63.64%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 160

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 8 639

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 7

Total Pins 1823 0 0 0 0 1823 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Emily Malheim 6 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 11 63.33%
Chezny Jobe 3 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 16 38.46%
Chandler Wosick 2 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 16 33.33%

Spencer Patton 2 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 16 20.00%
Gauge Nygaard 3 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 15 42.31%
Mason Ewen 6 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 15 42.31%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

11/2 - Oakes

Games Tied

Games Won

Games Lost

10/12 - Sunset

10/12 - Sunset

Moorhead Varsity

Moorhead JV

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 201

Matches Won 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 7 797

Matches Lost 2 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 8

Total Pins 2302 0 0 0 0 2302 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Bryce Wosick 11 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 13 55.17%
Brady Christianson 2 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 10 50.00%
Austin Neels 6 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 8 57.89%

Nathan Breid 4 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 7 63.16%
Jordyn Atwood 5 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 10 61.54%
Zach McFarland 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 7 61.11%

Maren Ewertz 10 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 8 69.23%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Moorhead 2 Varsity

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/12 - Sunset 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 177

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 679

Matches Lost 3 0 0 0 0 3 14 0 0 0 0 14

Total Pins 1940 0 0 0 0 1940 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Melaena Scrogings 1 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 12 14.29%
Shaena Kelsen 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 11 38.89%
Keyanna Marthaller 2 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 12 25.00%

Sierra Kelsen 3 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 9 55.00%
Jarett Gebhardt 6 4 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 16 38.46%
Malen Malmberg 9 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 12 58.62%

Ashton Hollingsworth 16 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 11 68.57%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

Oakes Varsity

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks10/12 - Sunset



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 187

Matches Won 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 817

Matches Lost 2 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 11

Total Pins 2409 0 0 0 0 2409 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Garrett Hanson 20 16 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 6 85.71%
Noah Leick 15 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 3 90.00%
Trevan Pfennig 4 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 14 44.00%

Kennedy Middaugh 7 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 8 66.67%
Lexia Nix 3 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 8 57.89%
Connor Pfennig 2 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 13 40.91%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 165

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 7 714

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 8

Total Pins 1941 0 0 0 0 1941 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Tucker Orner 5 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 15 51.61%
Trinity Nelson 3 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 13 53.57%
Faith Orner 3 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 14 13 56.67%

Jaden Compson 1 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 15 37.50%
Elisha Oksendahl 4 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 13 38.10%
Conner Remick 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 9 47.06%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/12 - Sunset

Valley City Varsity

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks

Valley City JV

11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/12 - Sunset



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 158

Matches Won 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 6 646

Matches Lost 2 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 9

Total Pins 1655 0 0 0 0 1655 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Josh Lokken 3 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 14 48.15%
Lucas Compson-Lorenz 3 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 14 36.36%
Gavin Swenson 1 6 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 19 26.92%

Connor McMenamin 2 3 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 19 20.83%
Logan Cross-Flatt 2 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 18 35.71%
Jon Aarseth 3 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 17 29.17%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/12 - Sunset

Valley City JV Boys



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 159

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 9 673

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 6

Total Pins 1852 0 0 0 0 1852 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Faith King 3 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 15 50.00%
Hailey Kohn 3 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 21 30.00%
Kassidy Heier 3 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 16 46.67%

Hannah Lokken 9 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 14 57.58%
Madison Nelson 4 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 18 40.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/12 - Sunset

Valley City JV Girls



9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 204

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 8 822

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 7

Total Pins 2296 0 0 0 0 2296 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Chris Bauman 10 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 13 53.57%
Talon Briggs 11 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 7 75.00%
Brayden Johnson 4 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 15 50.00%

Brock Rossell 11 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 11 68.57%
Killian Kindem 8 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 15 53.13%
Kyler Nielson 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 50.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/12 10/26 11/2 Totals 171

Matches Won 2 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 8 708

Matches Lost 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 7

Total Pins 2009 0 0 0 0 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Kyler Nielson 11 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 11 67.65%
Madic Orn 4 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 15 37.50%
Hailey Burger 4 4 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 16 33.33%

Anakin Braesch 6 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 10 64.29%
Kyle Haffely 3 4 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 15 31.82%
Ryker Braesch 3 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 12 52.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/12 - Sunset

West Fargo Varsity

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Valley City 10/26 - Grand Forks

West Fargo JV

11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/12 - Sunset



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

1 Deacon Stickel Grand Forks JV 13 7 6 26 76.92%

2 Madisan Klotz Grand Forks JV 8 12 7 27 74.07%

3 Sarah Schreiner Grand Forks JV 10 10 8 28 71.43%

4 Kyler Nielson West Fargo JV 11 12 11 34 67.65%

5 Anakin Braesch West Fargo JV 6 12 10 28 64.29%

6 Emily Malheim Moorhead JV 6 13 11 30 63.33%

7 Elliott Herbert Grand Forks JV 9 5 9 23 60.87%

8 Hannah Lokken Valley City JV Girls 9 10 14 33 57.58%

9 Faith Orner Valley City JV 3 14 13 30 56.67%

10 Trinity Nelson Valley City JV 3 12 13 28 53.57%

11 Ryker Braesch West Fargo JV 3 10 12 25 52.00%

12 Tucker Orner Valley City JV 5 11 15 31 51.61%

13 Faith King Valley City JV Girls 3 12 15 30 50.00%

14 Josh Lokken Valley City JV Boys 3 10 14 27 48.15%

15 Kaydee Harlow Grand Forks JV 5 7 13 25 48.00%

16 Conner Remick Valley City JV 2 6 9 17 47.06%

17 Kassidy Heier Valley City JV Girls 3 11 16 30 46.67%

18 Izaiah Hernandez Grand Forks 2 JV 6 7 17 30 43.33%

19 Emma Harlow Grand Forks JV 4 7 15 26 42.31%

19 Gauge Nygaard Moorhead JV 3 8 15 26 42.31%

19 Mason Ewen Moorhead JV 6 5 15 26 42.31%

22 Madison Nelson Valley City JV Girls 4 8 18 30 40.00%

23 Chezny Jobe Moorhead JV 3 7 16 26 38.46%

24 Elisha Oksendahl Valley City JV 4 4 13 21 38.10%

25 Jaden Compson Valley City JV 1 8 15 24 37.50%

25 Madic Orn West Fargo JV 4 5 15 24 37.50%

27 Lucas Compson-Lorenz Valley City JV Boys 3 5 14 22 36.36%

28 Logan Cross-Flatt Valley City JV Boys 2 8 18 28 35.71%

29 Chandler Wosick Moorhead JV 2 6 16 24 33.33%

29 Hailey Burger West Fargo JV 4 4 16 24 33.33%

29 Sydnee Lemieux Grand Forks 2 JV 4 7 22 33 33.33%

32 Kyle Haffely West Fargo JV 3 4 15 22 31.82%

33 Hailey Kohn Valley City JV Girls 3 6 21 30 30.00%

33 Kevin Chaves Grand Forks 2 JV 3 6 21 30 30.00%

35 Jon Aarseth Valley City JV Boys 3 4 17 24 29.17%

36 Gavin Swenson Valley City JV Boys 1 6 19 26 26.92%

37 Emily Gagnon Grand Forks 2 JV 4 3 23 30 23.33%

38 Connor McMenamin Valley City JV Boys 2 3 19 24 20.83%

39 Spencer Patton Moorhead JV 2 2 16 20 20.00%

40 Xaden Depew Grand Forks 2 JV 0 1 29 30 3.33%

Eastern Conference - JV
2019 Individual Standings and Statistics

As of Week 1



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

All Conference 

Eligible?

1 Thomas Miranda Grand Forks Varsity 20 6 2 28 92.86% Yes

2 Blake Anderson Moorhead Varsity 15 13 3 31 90.32% Yes

3 Noah Leick Valley City Varsity 15 12 3 30 90.00% Yes

4 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 24 7 4 35 88.57% Yes

5 Christian Litzinger Grand Forks Varsity 14 7 3 24 87.50% Yes

6 Garrett Hanson Valley City Varsity 20 16 6 42 85.71% Yes

6 Casey Michelsen Moorhead Varsity 11 13 4 28 85.71% Yes

8 Lucas Hersrud Moorhead Varsity 27 10 7 44 84.09% Yes

9 Kelly Emerson Moorhead Varsity 6 8 4 18 77.78% Yes

10 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 6 11 5 22 77.27% Yes

11 Calaeb Sapa Grand Forks Varsity 14 6 6 26 76.92% Yes

11 Tyler Renner Grand Forks Varsity 13 7 6 26 76.92% Yes

13 Talon Briggs West Fargo Varsity 11 10 7 28 75.00% Yes

14 Justin Schreier Grand Forks Varsity 4 15 7 26 73.08% Yes

15 Maren Ewertz Moorhead 2 Varsity 10 8 8 26 69.23% Yes

16 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 11 13 11 35 68.57% Yes

16 Ashton Hollingsworth Oakes Varsity 16 8 11 35 68.57% Yes

18 Kennedy Middaugh Valley City Varsity 7 9 8 24 66.67% Yes

19 Jacob Herzog Moorhead Varsity 12 2 8 22 63.64% Yes

20 Nathan Breid Moorhead 2 Varsity 4 8 7 19 63.16% Yes

21 Jordyn Atwood Moorhead 2 Varsity 5 11 10 26 61.54% Yes

22 Zach McFarland Moorhead 2 Varsity 6 5 7 18 61.11% Yes

23 Malen Malmberg Oakes Varsity 9 8 12 29 58.62% Yes

24 Austin Neels Moorhead 2 Varsity 6 5 8 19 57.89% Yes

24 Lexia Nix Valley City Varsity 3 8 8 19 57.89% Yes

26 Bryce Wosick Moorhead 2 Varsity 11 5 13 29 55.17% Yes

27 Sierra Kelsen Oakes Varsity 3 8 9 20 55.00% Yes

28 Chris Bauman West Fargo Varsity 10 5 13 28 53.57% Yes

29 Killian Kindem West Fargo Varsity 8 9 15 32 53.13% Yes

30 Brady Christianson Moorhead 2 Varsity 2 8 10 20 50.00% Yes

30 Brayden Johnson West Fargo Varsity 4 11 15 30 50.00% Yes

30 Kyler Nielson West Fargo Varsity 1 1 2 4 50.00% No

33 Trevan Pfennig Valley City Varsity 4 7 14 25 44.00% Yes

34 Connor Pfennig Valley City Varsity 2 7 13 22 40.91% Yes

35 Shaena Kelsen Oakes Varsity 1 6 11 18 38.89% Yes

36 Jarett Gebhardt Oakes Varsity 6 4 16 26 38.46% Yes

37 Keyanna Marthaller Oakes Varsity 2 2 12 16 25.00% Yes

38 Melaena Scrogings Oakes Varsity 1 1 12 14 14.29% No

Eastern Conference - Varsity

2019 Individual Standings and Statistics
As of Week 1


